
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA lunes, 15 de agosto de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Sharff 

1699-
10479 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma, Sharff 

1602-6820 
1699-
10479 

1699-
12335 

1699-
12006 

        

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

AQP 

        
1602-
6791 

      

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma, TNT 

1602-6944 1602-6724 1602-6725 1602-6958 
1602-
6943 

1602-
6950 

1602-
6951 

  

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

1699-
10324 

      
1602-
6960 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-6610               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-6946               

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

1602-6945 1602-6956 1602-6947   
1602-
6948 

1602-
6848 

1602-
6953 

  

                

                

04:00:00 p.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1699-1599       
1602-
6959 

1602-
6961 

    

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
6962 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


